
ハンバーガー

チーズバーガー

てりやきバーガー

グリルドベジタブルバーガー

自家製ベーコンチーズバーガー

アボカドチーズバーガー

ダブルチーズバーガー

ローズマリーレモンバーガー

ウルティメットブルーチーズバーガー

チェリーバーガー

クアトロチーズバーガー

メキシカンバーガー

マンゴーバーガー

HAMBURGER

マンスリーバーガー

CHEESEBURGER

TERIYAKI BURGER

GRILLED VEGETABLE BURGER

AVOCADO CHEESEBURGER

HOMEMADE BACON CHEESE BURGER

QUATTRO CHEESE BURGER

MANGO BURGER

ULTIMATE BLUE CHEESE BURGER

MEXICAN BURGER

CHERRY BURGER

ROSEMARY LEMON BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

MONTHLY BURGER

BURGER

100%  神戸和牛バーガー
100% KOBE BEEF BURGER (110G)

NO PATTY.  Grilled red and yellow peppers,zucchini,eggplant, onions with melted Mozzarella on a bun.

［白金店限定］
LIMITED BURGER IN SHIROKANE

Chili Beans,Cheddar SalsA

［広尾、恵比寿店限定］
LIMITED BURGER IN HIROO AND EBISU

［白金店限定］

All burger and sandwiches are prepared after orders are placed.

Please feel free to ask us to leave out any of the ingredients above. 

全てのハンバーガーとサンドイッチはオーダーを受けてから調理します。

お客様のご希望で減らしたり、抜いたりすることが可能です。

If no preference is stated,all patties will be cooked medium.
ご要望がない場合焼き加減はミディアム（中がほんのりピンク色の状態）でお出しします。

All burger and sandwiches are made with lettuce,tomato,onion, musutard ,mayo ,salt and pepper. 
全てのハンバーガーとサンドイッチにレタス、トマト、玉ねぎ、マヨネーズ、マスタード、塩、こしょうが入っています

＊パティメルトにはレタス、トマトははいりません。

take out menu
shirokane

hiroo

ebisu

03-3442-2200

03-5422-7899

03-6277-4221

自家製ベーコン レタス トマト

グリルドハムエッグアンドチーズ

グリルドチキン

フレッシュベジタブル

コーンビーフ

エビとアボカド

パストラミ

クラシックパティメルト

HOMEMADE B.L.T.

GRILLED HAM, EGG AND CHEESE

GRILLED CHICKEN 

FRESH VEGETABLE

SHRIMP AND AVOCADO

CORNED BEEF

PASTRAMI

CLASSIC PATTY MELT

SANDWICH

*Grilled onions with patty,melted mozzarella,cheddar

Avocad,alfalfa,cucumber,mozzarella

［白金、恵比寿店限定］

フレッシュガーデンサラダ

）ルジバ＆トマト（  ダラサゼーレプカ

FRESH GARDEN SALAD

INSALATA CAPRESE

SALAD

フレンチフライ

フレンチフライ　スイートチリソース&サワークリーム

オニオンリング

FRENCH FRIES

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

SIDE ORDER
370

660

790

FRENCH FRIES WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE, SOUR CREAM 

AND MORE...

LIMITED BURGER IN SHIROKANE

890

890

1.  please give us a call

3.  please leave your name and number

2.  please your order

ご注文はお電話にてお願いします！　（ 他店舗への電話のかけ間違いにお気をつけください）

ご注文をお願いします。

お名前とご連絡先を教えてください。

白金

広尾

恵比寿

その他、ドリンクなどもテイクアウト出来ます！

all burger comes with french fries
全てのバーガーにはフレンチフライが付きます 全てサンドイッチにはフレンチフライが付きます

all sandwiches come with french fries

1050

1230

1230

1230

1340

1470

1340

1230

1370

1370

1340

1340

1710

2240

ASK

1290

1180

1180

1180

1180

1280

1790

1230

(1134)

(1328)

(1328)

(1328)

(1447)

(1617)

(1447)

(1328)

(1479)

(1425)

(1447)

(1447)
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(+TAX)

(1393)

(1274)

(1274)

(1274)

(1274)

(1382)

(1933)

(1328)

(907)

(907)

(399)

(712)

(853)

All burger and sandwiches are prepared after orders are placed.
全てのハンバーガーとサンドイッチはオーダーを受けてから調理します。


